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2012-13 2013-14
Account Number Revenue Function Revised Budget Original Budget
10R000 1110 0000 00 000000 CURRENT YEAR LEVY 24,383,800.00 23,663,284.00
10R--- 1110 ---= -= —==——- *CURRENT YEAR LEVY 24,383,800.00 23,663,284.00
10R000 1111 0000 00 000000 PRIOR YEAR LEVY 24,658,183.00 25,635,224.00
10R--- 1111 ---= -= —=—=——- *PRIOR YEAR LEVY 24,658,183.00 25,635,224.00
10R000 1140 0000 00 000000 CURRENT YEAR SPECIAL ED LEVY 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1140 ---=- —-= —-————- *CURRENT YEAR SPECIAL ED LEVY 0.00 0.00
10R000 1141 0000 00 000000 PRIOR YEAR SPECIAL ED LEVY 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1141 ---= —= —————- *PRIOR YEAR SPECIAL ED LEVY 0.00 0.00
10R000 1190 0000 00 000000 TIF DISTRIBUTION 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1190 ---=- —-= —-————- *TIF DISTRIBUTION 0.00 0.00
10R000 1230 0000 00 000000 CORP PERS PROP REPLAC TAX 809,320.00 830,000.00
10R--- 1230 ---= -= —==—-- *CORP PERS PROP REPLAC TAX 809,320.00 830,000.00
10R000 1311 0000 00 000000 REGULAR ED TUITION 10,000.00 9,000.00
10R--- 1311 -=-== —= —=————-— *REGULAR ED TUITION 10,000.00 9,000.00
10R000 1321 0000 00 000000 SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 23,000.00 25,000.00
10R--- 1321 -=-=-= —-= —=—=——- *SUMMER SCHOOL TUITION 23,000.00 25,000.00
10R000 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1411 -=-=-= —= —=————-— *STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
10R800 1415 0000 00 000000 CO-CURRICULAR TRANS FEE 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1415 -=-== —= —————= *CO-CURRICULAR TRANS FEE 0.00 0.00
10R000 1510 0000 00 000000 INTEREST INCOME 10,000.00 18,000.00
10R--- 1510 ---= —-= —=—=—-- *INTEREST INCOME 10,000.00 18,000.00
10R101 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 0.00 0.00
10R102 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 55,000.00 45,500.00
10R103 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 68,000.00 55,000.00
10R104 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 63,000.00 60,000.00
10R105 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 65,000.00 55,000.00
10R106 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 68,000.00 61,000.00

10R107 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 90,000.00 80,000.00
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10R201 1611 0000 00 000000 PUPIL LUNCH 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1611 ---- -= —-—---- *PUPIL LUNCH 409,000.00 356,500.00
10R201 1613 0000 00 000000 PUPIL ALA CARTE 225,000.00 225,000.00
10R202 1613 0000 00 000000 PUPIL ALA CARTE 255,000.00 225,000.00
10R300 1613 0000 00 000000 PUPIL ALA CARTE 630,000.00 630,000.00
10R--- 1613 ---= -= —-——--- *PUPIL ALA CARTE 1,110,000.00 1,080,000.00
10R101 1614 0000 00 000000 PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R102 1614 0000 00 000000 PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R103 1614 0000 00 000000 PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R104 1614 0000 00 000000 PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R105 1614 0000 00 000000 PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R107 1614 0000 00 000000 PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1614 ---—= -= —————- *PUPIL MILK 0.00 0.00
10R101 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 0.00 0.00
10R102 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 100.00 200.00
10R103 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 0.00 75.00
10R104 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 200.00 100.00
10R105 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 1,000.00 700.00
10R106 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 300.00 1,000.00
10R107 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 400.00 150.00
10R201 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 200.00 600.00
10R202 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 200.00 100.00
10R300 1620 0000 00 000000 ADULT LUNCH 1,500.00 1,800.00
10R--- 1620 ---- -= —-——---- *ADULT LUNCH 3,900.00 4,725.00
10R300 1690 0000 00 000000 OTHER FOOD SERVICE 72,000.00 65,000.00
10R--- 1690 ---- -= —-——---- *OTHER FOOD SERVICE 72,000.00 65,000.00
10R300 1711 0000 00 000000 ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS 85,000.00 75,000.00
10R--- 1711 ---= —= —=————- *ATHLETIC ADMISSIONS 85,000.00 75,000.00
10R300 1719 0000 00 000000 ADMISSIONS OTHER 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1719 ---= -= —————- *ADMISSIONS OTHER 0.00 0.00
10R101 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 0.00 0.00
10R102 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 30,000.00 22,000.00

10R103 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 26,000.00 22,000.00
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10R104 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 34,000.00 25,000.00
10R105 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 40,000.00 29,000.00
10R106 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 30,000.00 25,000.00
10R107 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 46,000.00 33,000.00
10R201 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 60,000.00 60,000.00
10R202 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 62,000.00 62,000.00
10R300 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 205,000.00 210,000.00
10R500 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 5,000.00 0.00
10R800 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 2,000.00 3,500.00
10R900 1720 0000 00 000000 REGISTRATION FEE 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1720 ---- -= —-=—=---- *REGISTRATION FEE 540,000.00 491,500.00
10R201 1730 0000 00 000000 ACTIVITY FEE 17,000.00 17,000.00
10R202 1730 0000 00 000000 ACTIVITY FEE 17,000.00 17,000.00
10R300 1730 0000 00 000000 ACTIVITY FEE 100,000.00 90,000.00
10R--- 1730 ---= -= —-=—=---- *ACTIVITY FEE 134,000.00 124,000.00
10R201 1731 0000 00 000000 LOCK FEE 3,400.00 3,000.00
10R202 1731 0000 00 000000 LOCK FEE 3,400.00 3,200.00
10R300 1731 0000 00 000000 LOCK FEE 2,000.00 2,000.00
10R--- 1731 -=-=-= -= —-———-- *LOCK FEE 8,800.00 8,200.00
10R201 1733 0000 00 000000 COURSE FEES 0.00 0.00
10R202 1733 0000 00 000000 COURSE FEES 0.00 0.00
10R300 1733 0000 00 000000 COURSE FEES 100,000.00 100,000.00
10R--- 1733 -=-== -= —=———-- *COURSE FEES 100,000.00 100,000.00
10R201 1734 0000 00 000000 ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 25,000.00 30,000.00
10R202 1734 0000 00 000000 ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 22,000.00 30,000.00
10R300 1734 0000 00 000000 ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 115,000.00 126,000.00
10R--- 1734 —-=== —= —————— *ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 162,000.00 186,000.00
10R201 1735 0000 00 000000 NON ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 4,000.00 4,000.00
10R202 1735 0000 00 000000 NON ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 5,000.00 4,500.00
10R300 1735 0000 00 000000 NON ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FEE 0.00 0.00
10R--- 1735 -=== —= —=————- *NON ATHLETIC PARTICIPATION FE 9,000.00 8,500.00
10R300 1736 0000 00 000000 PARKING FEES 0.00 0.00

10R--- 1736 -—-== —-= —————- *PARKING FEES 0.00 0.00
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10R300
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R201
10R202
10R300
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000

10R000

10R--~-

10R---

10R000
10R000

1737
1737

1740
1740

1750
1750
1750
1750

1920
1920

1950
1950

1980
1980

1991
1991

1992
1992

1993
1993

1996
1996

1999
1999
1999

2100
2100

0000 00 000000

000000
000000
000000

000000
000001

0000 00
0000 00

322000
329900

DRIVERS EDUCATION FEE
*DRIVERS EDUCATION FEE

SUMMER BAND FEES
*SUMMER BAND FEES

SUMMER ATHLETIC FEES
SUMMER ATHLETIC FEES
SUMMER ATHLETIC FEES
*SUMMER ATHLETIC FEES

DONATIONS
*DONATIONS

REFUND PRIOR YEAR
*REFUND PRIOR YEAR

PROCEEDS FROM VENDOR CONTRACTS
*PROCEEDS FROM VENDOR CONTRACT

FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER
*FOX VALLEY CAREER CENTER

MID-VALLEY

*MID-VALLEY

MISC REVENUE
*MISC REVENUE

ROE IN-SCHOOL SUSPENSION
*ROE IN-SCHOOL SUSPENSION

KANE COUNTY
KANE COUNTY
*KANE COUNTY

FLOW THROUGH VALEES
FLOW THROUGH VALEES

15,000.
15,000.

2,500.
2,500.

0.
0.

55,000.
55,000.

10,000.
10,000.

100,547.
100,547.

310,000.
310,000.

10,000.
10,000.

20,000.
20,000.

53,051,050.

18,000.

00
00

00
00

00
00
00
00

.00
.00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00
.00

00

00

10,000.
10,000.

2,500.
2,500.

o o o o

20,000.
20,000.

25,000.
25,000.

80,000.
80,000.

300,000.
300,000.

5,000.
5,000.

53,122,433.

20,000.

00
00

00
00

.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

.00
.00
.00

00

00
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10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R--~-

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000

2100
2100

2200
2200

2201
2201

2202
2202
2202

2203
2203

2300
2300

3001
3001

3099
3099

3100
3100

3105
3105

3110
3110

3120
3120

3145

0000 00 474500

000000
463000

000000

FLOW THROUGH VALEES
*FLOW THROUGH VALEES

IDEA FLOW THROUGH
*IDEA FLOW THROUGH

PRE-SCHOOL IDEA FLOW-THROUGH
*PRE-SCHOOL IDEA FLOW-THROUGH

INSERVICE-IDEA FLOW-THROUGH
INSERVICE-IDEA FLOW-THROUGH
*INSERVICE-IDEA FLOW-THROUGH

IDEA ARRA PRESCHOOL
*IDEA ARRA PRESCHOOL
FLOW-THROUGH ST. CHARLES

*FLOW-THROUGH ST. CHARLES

GENERAL STATE AID
*GENERAL STATE AID

GENERAL STATE AID-RECALCULATIO
*GENERAL STATE AID-RECALCULATI

SPECIAL ED PRIVATE FACILITY
*SPECIAL ED PRIVATE FACILITY

SPEC ED EXTRA-ORDINARY
*SPEC ED EXTRA-ORDINARY

SPEC ED PERSONNEL REIMB
*SPEC ED PERSONNEL REIMB

SPEC ED ORPHANGE INDIV
*SPEC ED ORPHANGE INDIV

SPEC ED SUMMER SCHOOL

0.00
18,000.00

923,153.00
923,153.00

21,200.00
21,200.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

962,353.00

2,266,481.00
2,266,481.00

170,000.00
170,000.00

690,000.00
690,000.00

835,000.00
835,000.00

5,000.00

0.
20,000.

915,753.
915,753.

21,314.
21,314.

957,067.

1,863,377.
1,863,377.

170,000.
170,000.

700,000.
700,000.

850,000.
850,000.

6,500.

00
00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00
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10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

10R---

10R000
10R--~-

10R000
10R---

10R000
10R---

3220
3220

3305
3305

3360
3360

3370
3370

3651
3651

3715
3715

3775
3775

3800
3800

3900
3900

4009
4009

4100
4100

*SPEC ED SUMMER SCHOOL

VE SECONDARY PROGRAM IMPROVEME
*VE SECONDARY PROGRAM IMPROVEM

BILINGUAL - TPI
*BILINGUAL - TPI

FREE LUNCH & BREAKFAST
*FREE LUNCH & BREAKFAST

DRIVERS EDUCATION
*DRIVERS EDUCATION

NATIONAL BOARD CERTIFICATION
*NATIONAL BOARD CERTIFICATION

BLOCK GRANT READING IMPROVE
*BLOCK GRANT READING IMPROVE

BLOCK GRANT ED IMPROVEMENT
*BLOCK GRANT ED IMPROVEMENT

LIBRARY GRANT
*LIBRARY GRANT

MISC STATE INCOME
*MISC STATE INCOME

REMS GRANT
*REMS GRANT

TITLE V - INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS
*TITLE V - INNOVATIVE PROGRAMS

SPECIAL MILK PROGRAM
*SPECIAL MILK PROGRAM

5,000.00

24,656.00
24,656.00

2,500.00
2,500.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

0.00
0.00

4,400.00
4,400.00

4,008,037.00

100,000.00
100,000.00

35,000.00
35,000.00

6,500.00

13,000.00
13,000.00

2,500.00
2,500.00

9,000.00
9,000.00

0.00
0.00

4,400.00
4,400.00

3,618,777.00

35,000.00
35,000.00
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10R000 4300 0000 00 000000
10R--= 4300 -=== -= —==—--

10R000 4400 0000 00 440000
10R--- 4400 ——-= —= —————-

10R000 4625 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4625 ———= —= —————-

10R000 4745 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4745 ———= —= —————-

10R000 4770 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4770 ——== —= —————-

10R000 4799 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4799 ———= —= —————-

10R000 4850 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4850 -=== —= ——=—=—-

10R000 4856 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4856 -=-=-= —= ——=———-

10R000 4857 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4857 ——-= —= —————-

10R000 4861 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4861 ——-= —= —————-

10R000 4870 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4870 —=== —= —————-

10R000 4880 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4880 --=-= —-= ——=——--

10R000 4905 0000 00 000000
10R--= 4905 -=-== —= ——=———-

10R000 4909 0000 00 490900

TITLE I
*TITLE I

TITLE IV SAFE & DRUG FREE
*TITLE IV SAFE & DRUG FREE

IDEA - ROOM & BOARD
*IDEA - ROOM & BOARD

VE PERKINS III GRANT
*VE PERKINS III GRANT

CTEI-TECH PREP
*CTEI-TECH PREP

PERKINS
*PERKINS

ARRA GENERAL STATE AID
*ARRA GENERAL STATE AID

ARRA Preschool

*ARRA Preschool

ARRA IDEA FUNDS
*ARRA IDEA FUNDS

ARRA TITLE IID

*ARRA TITLE IID

SFSF FUNDS
*SFSF FUNDS

EDUCATION JOBS
*EDUCATION JOBS

TITLE III IMMIGRANT ED IEP
*TITLE III IMMIGRANT ED IEP

TITLE III LEP STUDENTS

95,000.00
95,000.00

110,000.00
110,000.00

26,000.00
26,000.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10,000.00

129,282.00
129,282.00

160,000.00
160,000.00

22,539.00
22,539.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10,000.00

(Date:

6/2013)

9:52 AM

06/21/13

PAGE:
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10R--- 4909 ———= —= —————-
10R000 4932 0000 00 493200
10R--- 4932 ———= —= —————-
10R000 4971 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4971 ——-= —= —————-
10R000 4991 0000 00 000000
10R--- 4991 ———= —= —————-
10R000 4992 0000 00 000000
10R000 4992 2000 00 000000
10R--- 4992 ———= —= —————-
10R--= 4=== ——== —= —————-
10R000 7120 0000 00 000000
10R--- 7120 ——-= —= —————-
10R000 7140 0000 00 000000
10R--- 7140 ——-= —= —————-
10R000 7141 0000 00 000000
10R--- 7141 ——-= =-= —————-
10R000 7142 0000 00 000000
10R--- 7142 ——== —= —————-
10R000 7143 0000 00 000000
10R--= 7143 —=== —= —————-
10R=== Jmm= =m== == —mmme
e

*TITLE III LEP STUDENTS

TITLE II TEACHER QUALITY
*TITLE II TEACHER QUALITY

Title IID
*Title IID

MEDICAID ADMIN OUTREACH
*MEDICAID ADMIN OUTREACH

MEDICAID - FEE FOR SERVICE
MEDICAID - FEE FOR SERVICE
*MEDICAID - FEE FOR SERVICE

PERM TRANS WC INTEREST INCOME
*PERM TRANS WC INTEREST INCOME

PERM TRANS OF FUNDS
*PERM TRANS OF FUNDS

PERM TRANS B&I INTEREST INCOME
*PERM TRANS B&I INTEREST INCOM
PERM TRANS TRANS INT INCOME
*PERM TRANS TRANS INT INCOME
PERMANENT TRANSFER
*PERMANENT TRANSFER

*EDUCATION FUND

10,000.

67,000.
67,000.

50,000.
50,000.

20,000.

0.

20,000.

513,000.

10,000.
10,000.

5,000.
5,000.

3,000.
3,000.

1,500.
1,500.

19,500.

58,553,940.

00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00

00

10,000.

65,000.
65,000.

55,000.
55,000.

35,000.

0.

35,000.

511,821.

32,000.
32,000.

5,000.
5,000.

2,000.
2,000.

39,000.

58,249,098.

00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

00

00

00

00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

.00
.00

00

00
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20R000
20R---

20R000
20R---

20R000
20R---

20R000
20R000
20R---

20R300
20R---

20R000
20R000
20R---

20R000
20R-—-

20R000
20R---

20R000
20R---

20R000
20R---

20R000
20R---

20R000
20R-—-

20R000
20R---

1110
1110

1111
1111

1190
1190

1510
1510
1510

1736
1736

1910
1910
1910

1920
1920

1930
1930

1950
1950

1990
1990

1993
1993

1994
1994

0000 00 000000

0000 00 000000
0000 00 600000

0000 00 000000
0000 00 000002

CURRENT YEAR LEVY
*CURRENT YEAR LEVY

PRIOR YEAR LEVY
*PRIOR YEAR LEVY

TIF DISTRIBUTION
*TIF DISTRIBUTION

INTEREST INCOME
INTEREST INCOME
*INTEREST INCOME

PARKING FEES
*PARKING FEES

RENTAL INCOME
RENTAL INCOME
*RENTAL INCOME

DONATIONS
*DONATIONS

DEVELOPER FEES
*DEVELOPER FEES

REFUND PRIOR YEAR
*REFUND PRIOR YEAR

COULTRAP SALE
*COULTRAP SALE

MISC REVENUE
*MISC REVENUE

PARK DIST PAYMENT
*PARK DIST PAYMENT

CITY OF GENEVA PAYMENT
*CITY OF GENEVA PAYMENT

4,596,930.00
4,596,930.00

5,268,939.00
5,268,939.00

5,000.00
0.00
5,000.00

55,000.00
55,000.00

50,000.00
0.00
50,000.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

10,000.00
10,000.00

150,000.00
150,000.00

4,628,356.
4,628,356.

5,014,052.
5,014,052.

5,000.
0.
5,000.

55,000.
55,000.

60,000.
0.
60,000.

10,000.
10,000.

10,000.
10,000.

175,000.
175,000.

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00
00

00
00

00
00
00

.00
.00

00
00

.00
.00

.00
.00

00
00

00
00

.00
.00
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20R000 1997 0000 00 000000 WASTE MANAGEMENT SETTLEMENT 0.00 0.00
20R--- 1997 -——= -= —————- *WASTE MANAGEMENT SETTLEMENT 0.00 0.00
20R000 1998 0000 00 000000 E-RATE 45,000.00 83,100.00
20R--- 1998 ---- -= —————- *E-RATE 45,000.00 83,100.00
20R--- 1--= —=== —= —————- * 10,180,869.00 10,040,508.00
20R000 7150 0000 00 000000 PERM TRANS S&C FUND 0.00 0.00
20R--- 7150 ---= -= —=———- *PERM TRANS S&C FUND 0.00 0.00
20R000 7300 0000 00 000000 SALE OF FIXED ASSET 0.00 0.00
20R--- 7300 --=-= -= —==———- *SALE OF FIXED ASSET 0.00 0.00
20R-== T=== =—=== —= —————— * 0.00 0.00

20-=== —=== —-== —= - *OPERATIONS & MAINT FUND 10,180,869.00 10,040,508.00
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30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

30R000
30R---

1110
1110

1111
1111

1190
1190

1510
1510

1520
1520

1950
1950

1993
1993

7140
7140

7143
7143

7230
7230

0000 00 000000

CURRENT YEAR LEVY
*CURRENT YEAR LEVY

PRIOR YEAR LEVY
*PRIOR YEAR LEVY

TIF DISTRIBUTION
*TIF DISTRIBUTION

INTEREST INCOME
*INTEREST INCOME

Bond Sale Gain/Loss

*Bond Sale Gain/Loss

REFUND PRIOR YEAR
*REFUND PRIOR YEAR

MISC REVENUE
*MISC REVENUE

PERM TRANS OF FUNDS
*PERM TRANS OF FUNDS

PERMANENT TRANSFER
*PERMANENT TRANSFER

ACCRUED INTEREST ON BONDS SOLD
*ACCRUED INTEREST ON BONDS SOL

CAPITALIZED INTEREST ON BONDS
*CAPITALIZED INTEREST ON BONDS

*DEBT SERVICE

7,572,100.
7,572,100.

7,814,240.
7,814,240.

3,000.
3,000.

15,389, 340.

15,389, 340.

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

00

7,271,999.
7,271,999.

7,877,998.
7,877,998.

6,000.
6,000.

15,155,997.

15,155,997.

00
00

00
00

.00
.00

00
00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

00

(Date:

6/2013)
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40R000 1110 0000 00 000000 CURRENT YEAR LEVY 974,975.00 953,270.00
40R--- 1110 ---= -= —==—-- *CURRENT YEAR LEVY 974,975.00 953,270.00
40R000 1111 0000 00 000000 PRIOR YEAR LEVY 990,928.00 1,032,706.00
40R--- 1111 ---= -= —=———- *PRIOR YEAR LEVY 990,928.00 1,032,706.00
40R000 1190 0000 00 000000 TIF DISTRIBUTION 0.00 0.00
40R--- 1190 ---=- —-= —-————- *TIF DISTRIBUTION 0.00 0.00
40R000 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
40R101 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
40R102 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 1,500.00 2,500.00
40R103 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 6,000.00 4,200.00
40R104 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 1,000.00 4,800.00
40R105 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 5,000.00 2,700.00
40R106 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 700.00 1,000.00
40R107 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 400.00 4,500.00
40R201 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
40R202 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
40R300 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
40R400 1411 0000 00 000000 STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 0.00 0.00
40R--- 1411 ---= —= —=————-= *STUDENT PAY RIDER FEE 14,600.00 19,700.00
40R400 1415 0000 00 000000 CO-CURRICULAR TRANS FEE 5,000.00 5,000.00
40R800 1415 0000 00 000000 CO-CURRICULAR TRANS FEE 500.00 0.00
40R--- 1415 ---= —-= —=—=——- *CO-CURRICULAR TRANS FEE 5,500.00 5,000.00
40R000 1510 0000 00 000000 INTEREST INCOME 1,500.00 2,000.00
40R--- 1510 -=--= —-= —==—-- *INTEREST INCOME 1,500.00 2,000.00
40R000 1950 0000 00 000000 REFUND PRIOR YEAR 500.00 0.00
40R--- 1950 --=-=- —-= —————- *REFUND PRIOR YEAR 500.00 0.00
40R000 1993 0000 00 000000 MISC REVENUE 500.00 500.00
40R--- 1993 —-=-== —= —————- *MISC REVENUE 500.00 500.00
40R-== 1l-== —=== —= —————— * 1,988,503.00 2,013,176.00
40R000 3500 0000 00 000000 TRANS REGULAR & VOC ED 1,000,000.00 700,000.00

40R--- 3500 ---= -= —-——-—- *TRANS REGULAR & VOC ED 1,000,000.00 700,000.00
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40R000 3510 0000 00 000000 TRANS SPECIAL EDUCATION 400,000.00 492,000.00
40R--- 3510 ---- -= —=———-- *TRANS SPECIAL EDUCATION 400,000.00 492,000.00
40R--= 3-== —=== —= —————— * 1,400,000.00 1,192,000.00
40R000 7300 0000 00 000000 SALE OF FIXED ASSET 0.00 0.00
40R--- 7300 ---=- -= —-————- *SALE OF FIXED ASSET 0.00 0.00
40R000 7310 0000 00 000000 SCHOOL BUS BUY BACK PROGRAM 0.00 3,491,307.00
40R--- 7310 ---= -= —=—=—-- *SCHOOL BUS BUY BACK PROGRAM 0.00 3,491,307.00
40R-== T=== —=== —= —————— * 0.00 3,491,307.00

40-=== —=== —=-= —= —————- *TRANSPORTATION FUND 3,388,503.00 6,696,483.00
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50R000 1110 0000 00 115100
50R000 1110 0000 00 115200
50R--- 1110 === —= ————--

50R000 1111 0000 00 115100

50R000 1111 0000 00 115200

50R--- 1111 —=== =—= —————-

50R000 1190 0000 00 000000
50R--= 1190 -=== —-= —=-=-=--

50R000 1230 0000 00 000000
50R--= 1230 -=== -= —=-=----

50R000 1510 0000 00 000000

50R--= 1510 -=== —= —===--
50R-== l-== —=== —= —————-
50--== —=-= —-mm —— -

CURRENT YEAR LEVY
CURRENT YEAR LEVY
*CURRENT YEAR LEVY

PRIOR YEAR LEVY

PRIOR YEAR LEVY

*PRIOR YEAR LEVY

TIF DISTRIBUTION
*TIF DISTRIBUTION

CORP PERS PROP REPLAC TAX
*CORP PERS PROP REPLAC TAX

INTEREST INCOME
*INTEREST INCOME

*RETIREMENT FUND

637,980.00
535,080.00
1,173,060.00

648,413.00
543,823.00
1,192,236.00

54,800.00
54,800.00

1,200.00
1,200.00

2,421,296.00

2,421,296.00

623,773.00
523,164.00
1,146,937.00

675,754.00
566,762.00
1,242,516.00

50,000.00
50,000.00

1,500.00
1,500.00

2,440,953.00

2,440,953.00
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60R000
60R-——

60R000
60R--—

60R000
60R--—

60R000
60R--—

60R-—-

60R000
60R-—-

1510
1510

1920
1920

1925
1925

1993
1993

0000 00 000000

INTEREST INCOME
*INTEREST INCOME

DONATIONS
*DONATIONS

DONATIONS
*DONATIONS

MISC REVENUE
*MISC REVENUE

PRINCIPAL ON BONDS SOLD
*PRINCIPAL ON BONDS SOLD

*CAPITAL PROJECTS

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.
0.

00
00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00
.00

.00

.00
.00

.00

.00

(Date:

6/2013)
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70R000 1510 0000 00 000000 INTEREST INCOME 10,000.00 32,000.00

70R--- 1510 ---=- -= —=———-- *INTEREST INCOME 10,000.00 32,000.00

TOR-== 1-=-= —=== —= —————— * 10,000.00 32,000.00

70==== —=== —=== —= —————— *WORKING CASH FUND 10,000.00 32,000.00
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80R0O00 1111 0000 00 000000 PRIOR YEAR LEVY 0.00 0.00
80R--- 1111 --=-= —= —————- *PRIOR YEAR LEVY 0.00 0.00
80R0O00 1510 0000 00 000000 INTEREST INCOME 0.00 50.00
80R--- 1510 ---- —-= —-————- *INTEREST INCOME 0.00 50.00
80R0O00 1950 0000 00 000000 REFUND PRIOR YEAR 0.00 0.00
80R--- 1950 ---- —-= —-————- *REFUND PRIOR YEAR 0.00 0.00
80R0O00 1993 0000 00 000000 MISC REVENUE 0.00 0.00
80R--- 1993 ---= —= —-————- *MISC REVENUE 0.00 0.00
80R--= 1l--= —=== —= —————— * 0.00 50.00

80-—-—= —=== ———— = o *TORT IMMUNITY 0.00 50.00
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90R000 1510 0000 00 000000 INTEREST INCOME 0.00 0.00

90R--- 1510 ---- -= —————- *INTEREST INCOME 0.00 0.00

90R--= 1--= —-=== —= —————- * 0.00 0.00

90-=== —=== —=== —= —————- *LIFE SAFETY FUND 0.00 0.00
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2012-13 2013-14

Revised Budget Original Budget

Grand Revenue Totals

Number of Accounts: 208

FhFKIRK KK I KKKk kkkkkkkkx* End Of report **kkkkkdkdkdkdkdhdhkhkkdhk

89,943,948.00 92,615,089.00
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